INS. CASE OWNER	C	6, AG 1901	06631	Uka3/ LINK	
Surveyor.	mAguns	DOI: ASSIGNA		Date / Time :	dolg
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. : Name of insured : Insured Tel No. :	SmJ 928 mrn car lea	9T singell	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model	Registered in Merimen:	17/6/19
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner? () If NO, Driver Name / Age : Driver Tel No. :	YES / (G) Nature	of Accident :	Of GIA REPO	RT: ONO ; TP GIA I	REPORT: US / NO
SK21384] -	-				
INSRS: WSP: Car Lim Tel: Linbility: 55915 RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	V				
26 6 JINL	cont and	SM79289T - X		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pick	DATE/PIC 11/07/2019
1.4.4	A -> \$2.50 FIA REPORT	In		Call OI: After call ltr to OI: /g-I	
13 81 LOO)				Documentation Check Li Notification ltr (if non-pick	st: Handler Typist
"10110 - File	pass to Mei k	ivan to close		After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	V =
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	V
				PIR Mandate/Reject Instructi LOD	ion:
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time		Sent By:		Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos:	
NALIZATION Date/Time		Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
pair Cost: US SS 5 1 4		m with Johnson	5 %	Email Call	ii Call
at Liability: % 100 pair Cost: (lost 7) SS 5, 7	(Agreed / Assess	ed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	+	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	EAD TP)
R only LOU only LOR	(\$ - x - da - (\$ - x - da R+LOU LOR+L	ys)		CHY	Fo Land
A/LTA Search S\$ 7-4 edical: S\$ sbursement: S\$		(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	- I - Committee of the	TP
gal Cost SS C,4	127.45 Globa	I Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	320
NAL PAYMENT Date/Time	Confir	m with:		Email Call	
pes? Erier(NA) as	Name	1.	TOR PEL	ro	
men 3 (Suiku H-LA) 199	Failar			** - 1	

and I am	
(08/11/13) Wef REF:	A16/
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD/TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No.	ASSIGNMENT Veh No: SKS17847 Yr Regn: 3 1 /5 TyperMearLM.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or A/ Make: Onote Conollo Affic c.c /5-9 f Colour (My A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 725-18 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: MR OS 3 RE H10 45 8 78 Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Noorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: herder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 205/55-4(6
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted:	R: BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUMI TOYO YOKO OF CON FIRM FO Front Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. 16 6 19 D.O.L. 17 6 15 Survey held at
Tate/Time Action/Instruction Styrs Inh Dy 96. 7/6/19 CONF. Made My 45	
CRed \$ 10	1,232.70/65%)
Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) Date/Time, File Return to? : Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
2) Report Format :	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+R5SI
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$)

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SMJ9289T

Date of Accident: 16 June 2019

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877
GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

陳林摩喀私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Mr Lai Yoong Ming

Date: 17 June 2019

Estimate To Repair SKS1784J - Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6

Chassis No : MR053RFH104525878

S/No	Quantity	Description	A	mount
		LIST ITEMS		755.60
)1	1 pc	bootlid corolla badge nu	S	
12	1 pc	bootlid corolla badge nec	S	38.90
03	1 pc	bootlid altis badge 🖊 👢	S	43.20
04	1 pc	bootlid centre emblem badge 🛝	S	58.30
05	2 pc	bootlid lamp @ \$331.90 Olsche	s	663.80
06	1 pc	bootlid outer chrome garnish 🗸 🤼	\$	231.30
07	1 pc	bootlid weahterstrip	\$	166.40
80	2 pc	bootlid hinge @ \$66.90 A 1	S	133.80
09	3 ps	bootlid lock cable clips @ \$4.30 1	S	12.90
10	1 pc	bootlid inner trim cover RC		349.30
11	5 ps	bootlid inner trim cover clips @ \$4.30	5	21.50
12	4 pc	bootlid rubber stopper @ \$18.60 1	\$	74.40
13	1 pc	bootlid lock Yu/	\$	379.20
14	1 pc	bootlid lock striker 17	\$	34.60
15	1 pc	bootlid lock striker garnish	s	55.60
16	1 pc	bootlid keyless sensor Day, L	\$	159.30
17	1 pc	bootlid push button lock 11	s	259.80
18	2 pc	rear licence plate lamp @ \$63.30	s	126.60
19	2 pc	rear lamp @ \$368.00 (~	\$	736.00
20	2 pc	rear lamp panel @ \$106.20 /	\$	212.40
21	2 pc	rear lamp lower bracket @ \$35.00 11 1	5	70.00
22	4 pc	rear lamp clip holder @ \$4.30 Am	\$	17.20
23	1 pc	rear bumper 7.5	S	482.00
24	1 pc	rear bumper reinfrocement D.J	\$	395.00
25	2 pc	rear bumper bracket @ \$68.00 Sul	\$	136.00
26	2 ps	rear bumper side retainer @ \$103.20 1/	\$	206.40
27	1 pc	rear bumper parking sensor wire harness An	\$	95.00
28	2 pc	rear bumper reflector @ \$57.30 / 1	\$	114.60
29	8 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$4.30	\$	34.40
30	2 pc	rear bumper end splash cover @ \$52.80 11	\$	105.60
31	1 pc		\$	939,00
32	1 pc	rear exhaust box rear exhaust box heat shield	s	155.00
33	2 ps	rear exhaust box mount @ \$42.00	S	84.00
34	1 pc	rear end panel 3-1500	\$	581.20
35	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim 141	S	229.60
36	4 pc	rear end panel inner trim clip @ \$4.30 /2/	\$	17.20
37	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel	S	797.00
38	1 pc	rear luggage floor trimboard	\$	345.80
39	1 pc	spare tyre - fastener clamp //	\$	62.50



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SMJ9289Tthe Reparter of the following: Date of Accident: 16 June 2019

LKK Auto Consuctints hence natify

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

To resurvey before after surray painting

1 Defe Lane 6 Singapore 539365 • To discusy damaged parties during re-Tell (685851\$1 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

 There party survey is on a "Without Projudge" (GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2 No rings medicator(s) is alowed.

 Supplementary nemis) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Date: 17 June 2019

Mr Lai Yoong Ming

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Oate:

Estimate To Repair SKS1784J - Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		LIST ITEMS		FF0 00
0	1 pc	rear chassis frame RH /1-7	\$	558.00
1	2 ps	rear fender @ \$986.80 \\ \(\lambda\) \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	\$	1,973.60
2	2 ps		\$	1,518:00
3	6 ps	rear fender inner trim clips @ \$4.30	\$	25.80
4	1 pc	rear fender air vent LH 4 1	S	145.00
5	2 pc	rear fender lower panel @ \$355.00	S	710.00
16	1 pc		\$	52.80
	1.65	rear fender inenr liner 10 4546.4	\$	14,363.60
		Less 25 % 43 84.50	\$	3,590.90
			S	10,772.70
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
47	1 pc	rear licence plate	\$	80.00
18	1 pc	rear humper parking sensor SWM	\$	450.00
19	1 pc	rear licence plate rear bumper parking sensor SWM rear luggage floor panel insulation padding 11	\$	300.00
•0	1 pc	Total laggage from partor in salaries i present	S	830.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
1		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	80.00
2		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with	\$	AM 250.00
3		hydraulic pneumatic jack. To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	s	150.00
04		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	S	200.00
5		To repair and realign rear exhaust box.	\$	Au 80.00
)6		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	s	150.00
07		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	S	120.00
08		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion,	\$	1,600.00
09		remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same. Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	1,400.00
			\$	4,030.00
			\$	15,632.70
		Total	4	10,032.10

K

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No SMJ9289T

Date of Accident: 16 June 2019

Not Aller

展林學隊私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

13/6- Confirm of

Mr Lai Yoong Ming

1/5 \$ 5400

Date: 17 June 2019

Estimate To Repair SKS1784J - Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6

Chassis No: MR053REH104525878

S/No	Quantity	Description	A	mount
		LIST ITEMS	s	755.60
01	1 pc	bootlid op/anc	s	38.90
02	1 pc	bootlid corolla badge 👢	1000	43.20
)3	1 pc	bootlid altis badge 🖊 🗸	s	58.30
04	1 pc	bootlid centre emblem badge AM	S	
05	2 pc	bootlid lamp @ \$331.90 O/s c/le	s	663.80
06	1 pc	bootlid outer chrome garnish 🔥 🔿	\$	231.30
07	1 pc	bootlid weahterstrip 7~1	S	166.40
80	2 pc	bootlid hinge @ \$66.90 A 1	\$	133.80
09	3 ps	bootlid lock cable clips @ \$4.30 A A	\$	12.90
10	1 pc	bootlid inner trim cover RC	\$	349.30
11	5 ps	bootlid inner trim cover clips @ \$4.30 4 1	s	21.50
12	4 pc	bootlid rubber stopper @ \$18.60 11	\$	74.40
13	1 pc	bootlid lock -fur	s	379.20
14	1 pc	bootlid lock striker 17	S	34.60
15	1 pc	bootlid lock striker garnish	S	55.60
16	1 pc	bootlid keyless sensor	S	159.30
17	1 pc	bootlid push button lock 11	S	259.80
18	2 pc	rear licence plate lamp @ \$63.30	s	126.60
19	2 pc	rear lamp @ \$368.00 (~	S	736.00
20	2 pc	rear lamp panel @ \$106.20 /	\$	212.40
21	2 pc	rear lamp lower bracket @ \$35.00 11 1	5	70.00
22	4 pc	rear lamp clip holder @ \$4.30 AA	s	17.20
23	1 pc	rear bumper 7.5	S	482.00
24	1 pc	rear bumper reinfrocement D.J	S	395.00
25	2 pc	rear bumper bracket @ \$68.00 Sul	\$	136.00
26	2 ps	rear bumper side retainer @ \$103.20 1/	S	206.40
27	1 pc	rear bumper parking sensor wire harness 11	s	95.00
28	2 pc	rear bumper reflector @ \$57.30 / /	\$	114.60
29	8 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$4.30	s	34.40
30	2 pc	rear bumper end splash cover @ \$52.80 17	s	105.60
31	1 pc	rear exhaust box	\$	939.00
32	12733	rear exhaust box heat shield	\$	155.00
33	1 pc	rear exhaust box mount @ \$42.00	s	84.00
-	2 ps	rear end panel	s	581.20
34	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim	S	229.60
35	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim clip @ \$4.30 /201	s	17.20
36	4 pc	rear end panel inner trim cip @ \$4.50 72	S	797.0



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SMJ9289Tithe Repairer of the following:

Date of Accident: 16 June 2019

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

陳材原哆私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

To resurvey below/after soray painting

To return by behave after comy painting

1 Defe Lane 6 Singapore 539365

To decay damaged part(s) during respect 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" (GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

No ringal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplementary nam(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to linal approval from Insurance Company

Date: 17 June 2019

Mr Lai Yoong Ming

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Estimate To Repair SKS1784J - Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6

Chassis No : MR053REH104525878

		LIST ITEMS	s	558.00
40	1 pc	real chassis frame (1)	5	1,973.60
11	2 ps	rear remote the spool of		1,518.00
2	2 ps	rear lender liner triff (g) \$7.55.50	\$	25.80
13	6 ps	rear ferider triner trin caps & \$4.50	\$	145.00
44	1 pc	rear fender air vent LH 4 1	\$	
45	2 pc	rear fender lower panel @ \$355.00	\$	710.00
46	1 pc	rear fender inenr liner 11 146-4	\$	52.80
		rear fender inenr liner 41 1946-4	\$	14,363.60
		Less 25 %	\$	3,590.90
			\$	10,772.70
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	_	00.00
47	1 pc	rear licence plate	\$	80.00
48	1 pc	real politipes positing delices	5	450.00
49	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel insulation padding 🙏 🔿	\$	300.00
			\$	830.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	80.00
02		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with	\$	A-1 250.00
03		hydraulic pneumatic jack. To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	\$	150.00
04		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	200.00
05		To repair and realign rear exhaust box.	\$	AM 80.00
06		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$	150.00
07		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	120.00
80		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	1,600.00
09		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	1,400.00
7.5.			S	4,030.00
		Total	5	15,632.70

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 5591J

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SKS1784J

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 17 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L CVT

Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2015

Engine No.: 1ZRX485941

Chassis No.: MR053REH104525878

Maximum Power Output: 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$19,589.00

 Original Registration Date:
 30 Mar 2015

 First Registration Date:
 30 Mar 2015

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$14,589.00 72.9 \(\)

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 29 Mar 2025 PARF Rebate Amount: \$10,941.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 29 Mar 2025

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

 QP Paid:
 \$64,700.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$37,411.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$48,352.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jun 2019.

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

52 Submit (

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

✓ Depreciation ✓ 2015

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

- 2017 Hyundai i30
- Shooting the Singapore Sar21
- Lai liao, Azmin Ali is the the new Anwar?

Home + Used Cars + Prime Motor & Leasing + Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A

Financial Overview

Insurance

Accessories

Price Range

Similar

Research

Photos

Vehicle Type

Map

PRIME MOTOR & LEASING



Price

\$57,800

Depreciation

\$9,050 /vr

Reg Date View models with similar depre

27-Feb-2015

(5yrs 8mths 9days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured

2014 Auto

Road Tax

\$742 /VT

Transmission

\$17,398

Dereg Value

COE

\$57,199

\$41,910 as of today (change)

OMV ARF

\$12,398

Engine Cap

1,598 cc

Power

90.0 kW (120 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,205 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

Features

Airbags, ABS, Reliable And Fuel Efficient 1.6L Dual WTT Engine, CVT Auto, Digital Climate Control Aircon, Reverse Camera. View specs of the Toyota Corolla Albs (2014)

Accessories

Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Audio System, Bluetooth.

Elegant Silver, Serviced By Agent, One Owner Only, Low Mileage Done, Low Maintenance Cost, Agent Warranty Till Feb 2020, Very Well Maintained, Easy Financing, Flexible In-house Loan Packages Available.

Category

PARF Car

Status

Available

Resources



Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started









Price Chart

Click on the point to view the vehicle

Shortist

Add note

Report Error

More Actions

Seller Information

Prime Motor & Leasing Company

· desier's proteint

* 120 vehs sold | 137 vehs available

Address

61 Ubi Avenue 2 #02-04/05

Search cars nearby this location

Location

Automobile Megamart

Office No

54440088

Contact Person(s)

Andy Mark 91085443 84995146 91130008



AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SMJ9289T

Date of Accident: 16 June 2019

Not Aller

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

AP-CANGELINE 4

Mr Lai Yoong Ming

Date : 17 June 2019

Estimate To Repair SKS1784J - Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6

Chassis No : MR053REH104525878

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
472	PAUCETT	LIST ITEMS		
01	1 pc	bootlid 20/ suc	\$	755.60
02	1 pc	bootlid corolla badge ru	\$	38.90
03	1 pc	bootlid altis badge ne	\$	43.20
04	1 pc	bootlid centre emblem badge 🔟	\$	58.30
05	2 pc	bootlid lamp @ \$331.90 Olsche	\$	663.8C
06	1 pc	bootlid outer chrome garnish 🔥 🤼	\$	231.30
07	1 pc	bootlid weahterstrip Tvi	\$	166.40
80	2 pc	bootlid hinge @ \$66.90 A 1	\$	133.80
09	3 ps	bootlid lock cable clips @ \$4.30 1	\$	12.90
10	1 pc	bootlid inner trim cover	\$	349.30
11	5 ps	bootlid inner trim cover clips @ \$4.30 4 7	S	21.50
12	4 pc	bootlid rubber stopper @ \$18.60 17	\$	74.40
13	1 pc	bootlid lock Yu/	\$	379.20
14	1 pc	bootlid lock striker 17	s	34.60
15	1 pc	bootlid lock striker garnish (^c	\$	55.60
16	1 pc	bootlid keyless sensor المريد	\$	159.30
17	1 pc	bootlid push button lock	S	259.80
18	2 pc	rear licence plate lamp @ \$63.30	s	126.60
19	2 pc	rear lamp @ \$368.00 (~	5	736.00
20	2 pc	rear lamp panel @ \$106.20 /	S	212.40
21	2 pc	rear lamp lower bracket @ \$35.00 Pl 4	S	70.00
22	4 pc	rear lamp clip holder @ \$4.30 1	S	17.20
23	1 pc	rear bumper >, 5	S	482.00
24	1 pc	rear bumper reinfrocement D.J	S	395.00
25	2 pc	rear bumper bracket @ \$68.00 Suf	S	136.00
26	2 ps	rear bumper side retainer @ \$103.20 1/	S	206.40
27	1 pc	rear bumper parking sensor wire harness An	s	95.00
28	2 pc	rear bumper reflector @ \$57.30 / 1	S	114.60
29	8 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$4.30	S	34.40
30	2 pc	rear bumper end splash cover @ \$52.80 17	s	105.60
31	1 pc	rear exhaust box	S	939.00
32	1 pc	rear exhaust box heat shield	s	155.00
33	2 ps	rear exhaust box mount @ \$42.00	s	84.00
34	1 pc	rear end panel 3.1500	s	581.20
35	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim	s	229.60
36	4 pc	rear end panel inner trim clip @ \$4.30 /	s	17.20
37	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel	s	797.00
38	1 pc	rear luggage floor trimboard	s	345.80
39	1 pc	spare tyre - fastener clamp	s	62.50



LKR Auto Consuments having notify AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SMJ9289T

Date of Accident: 16 June 2019

TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

 To resurvey belong the somy parinting Tel : 685851\$1 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877 . Parts proces are out out to continue the

• The Law York House GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

· No required surfaces is record.

 Supplementary turns; must be recovered and is subject to time approve from traviance Company

Date: 17 June 2019

Mr Lai Yoong Ming

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Estimate To Repair SKS1784J - Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6

Chassis No : MR053RFH104525878

/No	Quantity	Description		Amount	
		LIST ITEMS			
40	1 pc	rear chassis frame RH 11	S	558.00	X
41	2 ps	rear fender @ \$986.80 / // // 2005	S	1,973.60	×
12	2 ps	rear fender @ \$986.80 rear fender inner trim @ \$759.00	5	1,518:00	100
43	6 ps	rear fender inner trim clips @ \$4.30 🗸 🦪	\$	25.80	X
14	1 pc	rear fender air vent LH 4 1	S	145.00	4
15	2 pc	rear fender lower panel @ \$355.00	S	710.00	Y
16	1 pc		\$	52.80	X
		Less 25 % Less 25 % 43 84.50	\$	14,363.60	
		Less 25 % 43 84.50	\$	3,590.90	
		The state of the s	\$	10,772.70	
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
47	1 pc	rear licence plate	\$	80.00	X
48	1 pc	rear licence plate rear bumper parking sensor SWM rear luggage floor panel insulation padding	\$	450.00	201
49	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel insulation padding 1	S	300.00	d
		18 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	\$	830.00	-
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		diam'r a h	3
)1		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	80.00	
)2		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with hydraulic pneumatic jack.	S	11 250.00	X
03		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	s	150.00	fo
)4		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	S	200.00	A
05		To repair and realign rear exhaust box.	\$	AM 80.00	×
06		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$	150.00	50
07		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	120.00	-
80		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$	1,600.00 1,400.00 4,030.00	80
09		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	S	1,400.00	110
			s	4,030.00	
		Total	s	15,632.70	24

Address: 176 Sin Ming Drive

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SKS1784J (36488953695G) [SMJ9289T]

LAI YOONG MING Jun 16 2019 12:00AM [MKM Car Leasing Pte Ltd] Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Print Message Delete Message Reply All Mark as Unread Reply AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 25/06/2019 08:53 AM. From NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosi To ngh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul.Hor@aig.com; Wahxin.Tong@aig.com; Divyashni.Subramanlam@aig.com; LKK_HQ **Subject** Re: Fw: Re:SMJ9289T- No OI GIA Report We still haven't receive any OI GIA report till date. You may refer OI details as shown as below. Best Regards, Wah Xin <-- Original Message --> From: LKK_HQ To: AIG_SG; NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina. Azlan@aig.com; Yinrul. Hor@aig.com; Wahxin. Tong@aig.com; Divyashni.Subramanlam@aig.com Sent On: 25/06/2019 08:05 AM Subject: Fw: Re:SMJ9289T- No OI GIA Report Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action. Thank you. Best Regards. Mei Kwan| Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6366 0055 | email: NeiKwan@ikkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk S1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933) <-- Original Message --> From: LKK_HQ To: AIG_SG; NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com Sent On: 23/06/2019 01:52 PM Subject: Re:SMJ9289T- No OI GIA Report Dear Sir / Madam, We refer to the above matter. Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action. Thank you. Best Regards, Mei Kwan| Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MelKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) <-- Original Message --> From: AIG_SG Sent On: 18/06/2019 10:06 AM Subject: No OI GIA Report Hi. Pis be advice that no OI GIA report received. Pls find OI details below for your further actions. OI name: MKM Car Leasing Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3

26 June, 2019

MKM Car Leasing Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive

#04-08 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ 9289T AND SKS 1784J ON 16/06/2019 ALONG / AT JURONG WEST AVE 1

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

t. July.

Khanchna Claims

Tel: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: khanchna@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3

11 JULY 2019

By Registered Mail First Reminder

MKM Car Leasing Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-08 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ 9289T AND SKS 1784J ON 16/06/2019 ALONG / AT JURONG WEST AVE 1

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 26/06/2019

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 27/07/2019).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Khanchna Case Handler

Tel: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com

c.c Claims Manager

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

to Puthes Place. PDI-SIAS Singapore Last Tower, Singapore Discoss Tel: 6-61 6055 | Fex. 8271 2300 | Wester over simpolativing Cit. Fleg. No.: 1000551000 | DST Fleg. No.: M200H00100

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cert No. Policy No.

D19MTPV01003501

Insured

LAI YOONG MING

Motor Car (Registration No.) SKS1784J

Comprehensive - ExcelDrive PRESTIGE

Policy Commencement Date 30 MARCH 2019 00:00

Policy Expiry Date

29 MARCH 2020 23:59

Maximum Liability (Section I) : Market value at time of loss

: \$500 - Section I (Waived up to S\$1,000 if accident repair is done at ExcelDrive Workshops for the first claim per policy year)

Voluntary Excess*

: N.A

Windscreen Excess*

S\$100.00 - Waived if Repair at ExcelDrive Workshop

Loss of Use

Per Policy Schedule

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive'

- The insured.
- Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.

3. In the event of the death of the insured,

a, any member of the insured's family, or a paid driver who has been driving the Motor Car during the life of the insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of the insured; and

b. any other person who has been given permission to drive the Motor Car prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the insured.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Car or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Car. And provided further that the Motor Car is registered under the Road Traffic Act (Chapter 276) and its registration under the Road Traffic Act (Chapter 276) has not been cancelled at the time of the accident, loss or damage.

Limitations As To Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purpose and for the Insured's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, speed testing, reliability trial, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade.

ExcelDrive Workshops and Accident Reporting

It is a condition precedent to liability that the insured shall call at the Company's Accident Reporting Center with the Motor Car within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day thereof.

All accident repairs to the Motor Car must be carried out at ExcelDrive Workshops, otherwise the claim is not payable under the Policy. For ExcelDrive Prestige Plan, accident repairs to the Motor Car can be carried out at any workshop other than ExcelDrive Workshops.

For the list of Accident Reporting Centres and ExcelDrive Workshops, please visit our website at www.sompo.com.sg or call our Emergency Hotline: (65) 6226 3323.

WW HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with (1) the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18t) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Melecia), and (2) the Policy terms, conditions and exceptions of the Private Car Policy and MTP-27

Sampo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Date/Time of Issue : 20 FEBRUARY 2019 18:50

JIN LI PTE LTD 2 Kallang Avenue #08-16A CT Hub 5(339407)

Off: 5444 4116 Fax: 5444 0010

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Keep the Certificate in your Motor Car

Noting the Cartificate in your Motor Car.

Looke the Major Validos (Third-Party Plaks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189), it shall be unlawful for any person to use or cause to permit any other person to use a motor vehicle without a valid policy of insurance under the Act.

On the sale of the Motor Car or if for any respon the Insurance is terminated during its currency, the Insured must summode the Certificate of insurance and the Policy to the Insurance contiguous, it for Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed, a statutory declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to exempty with their obligation is an offerce under the Motor Vehicles (Thert-Party Plaks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189);

This Policy will cease to be valid once the Motor Car has been sold to another person. The Policy is not transferable to the new owner of the Motor Car.

Intermediary Code & Name: 11J06508 & JIN LI PTE, LTD. CI Code: 22A DRFHDOOC44MBBDKA

^{*} Subject to GST wherever applicable

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 24 September 2019 4:35 PM

To:

Johnson Chua; Admin A

Cc:

'Wei Shong'

Subject:

RE: TLM Ref: TP011062019; LKK Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3; Accident involving

SKS1784J (TLM) & SMJ9289T (AIG) on 16.06.2019

Attachments:

AIG DV.pdf

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Johnson Chua Admin A

Mai Chana

'Wei Shong'

Meikwan@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 24/9/2019 4:35 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 24/9/2019 4:35 PM

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 24/9/2019 4:35 PM

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement as follows:

1, Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 5,778.00
2. Loss of Rental (6 days x \$100) (w/GST)	\$ 642.00
3. LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 6,427.45

We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@ikkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 12 September 2019 12:01 PM

To:

Khanchna (LKK Auto); Admin A

Cc:

'Wei Shong'

Subject:

TLM Ref: TP011062019; LKK Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3; Accident involving SKS1784J

(TLM) & SMJ9289T (AIG) on 16.06.2019

Importance:

High

Dear Khanchna,

We refer to your email below.

We clarify that although we were given 5 working days to repair our client's vehicle, but the Pre-Repair Survey was conducted after 1240 hrs on 17.06.2019.

Hence, please let us have your revised offer as follows:-

COR

\$5,778.00

RF LTA \$ 642.00 [\$100 x 6 days + 7%GST] / 5 7.45 Can.

Total \$6,427.45

Please confirm.

Regards.



Johnson Chua

johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lim h. Pie Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place anti-vi programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 9:39 AM

To: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Wei Shong' <wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP011062019; LKK Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3; Accident involving SKS1784J

(TLM) & SMJ9289T (AIG) on 16.06.2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows:

Total	\$ 6,320,45
3. LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
2. Loss of Rental (5 days x \$100) (w/GST)	\$ 535.00
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 5,778.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 12:39 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Wei Shong' <wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg>

Subject: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP011062019; LKK Ref: CC6/AlG19010663/Uka3; Accident involving SKS1784J

(TLM) & SMJ9289T (AIG) on 16.06.2019

Importance: High

Dear Khanchna,

We refer to the above matter.

We enclose a copy of our client's Letter of Demand together with the relevant supporting documents, for your attention.

Please acknowledge receipt and make your offer to us within the stipulated time.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 http://www.tlmotor.com.sq Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lim Note: Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place anti-viprograms, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 9 September 2019 9:39 AM

To:

Johnson Chua; Admin A

Cc:

'Wei Shong'

Subject:

RE: Letter of Demand - TLM Ref: TP011062019; LKK Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3;

Accident involving SKS1784J (TLM) & SMJ9289T (AIG) on 16.06.2019

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Johnson Chua Admin A

'Wei Shong'

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 9/9/2019 9:39 AM

Meikwan@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 9/9/2019 9:39 AM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 9/9/2019 9:39 AM

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows:

Total	\$ 6,320.45
3. LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
2. Loss of Rental (5 days x \$100) (w/GST)	\$ 535.00
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 5,778.00

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) Address: 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our F	ter TPOILEGOOI9		Date	08/07/2019
	TP8CPTM2 Tes			
	ASIA PACIPIC (NEW Motor Claims Department			
Dear	Sir/Madam,			
ACC	DENT INVOLVING SKS (7847 & SMJ928TON 16.06.20	19	
Wer	efer to the above accident.			
it app	ears that your insured is the	e proximate cause of the accident.		
		t supporting documents to substantiate our cl d us to quantify, to act and to reach settlemen		
0 Or	ginal survey report/ co	opies of photographs		
200	ginal Tax-invoice number	O Original rental invo	oice nur	nber
8 SA	S / AS & IS / police report	O police result		
Ø CE	rtificate Of Insurance	Wehicle search res	sult	
KAU	thorisation To Act	· o	200	
The	quantification of our client's p	property damage claim is as follows:-		
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive	GST)	\$	00.866,7
b)	Survey fees / Photograpi	hs as per request	\$	A-50 10
c)	Vehicle Search fees / Gl.	A fees / Police Report fees / Reporting fees	\$	7-49
d)	Loss of hige / use / rental	t / eagnings / rental fees	\$	1,091.40
e)	Scene photographs		5	
f)	Admin fee		\$	
g)		Total	\$	6.876.89

* Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.

Please acknowledge receipt of this Letter of Demand within fourteen (14) days.

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully.

Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@timotor.com.sg

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 August 2019 11:11 AM RINA@MKMCARLEASING.COM.SG

To: Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ9289T & SKS1784J ALONG/AT JURONG WEST AVE 1 TWDS

BUKIT GOMBAK ON 16/06/2019

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

RINA@MKMCARLEASING.COM.SG

Admin A

olivialau@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 13/8/2019 11:11 AM

Delivered: 13/8/2019 11:11 AM

Delivered: 13/8/2019 11:11 AM

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19010663/Uka3

Your Ref: SKS 1784J [Driver: LEE WEN LONG]

MKM CAR LEASING PTE LTD [POLICY HOLDER]

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ9289T & SKS1784J ALONG/AT JURONG WEST AVE 1 TWDS BUKIT GOMBAK ON 16/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKS1784J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

	I. Lai loons Mins ("the third party claimant")
	of Black 331 Juny Fast Avenue #12-1720 (S) 60033 (address),
	owner of 5k5 [784 J (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
	Ton Lin Motor Pte Ltd
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
U	rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. 5k5 17845 that was
	damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/06 haig (date) along
	Jurany West Avenue (location)
	involving vehicle no/s 5mJ 9289 7 ("the accident").
	I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
)	I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
	behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
	as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Date this ______day of ______(month) 20_____(year)

Signed by the third party claimant"

Signed by "the workshop"

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS5,778.00(Repair Cost). SS642.00(Loss of ***c/Rental). SS7.45(Disbursement) for vehicle no. SKS1784J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/06/2019 (date) along JURONG WEST AVE 1 TWDS BUKIT GOMBAK(location) involving vehicle no/s SMJ9289T, This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/06/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LAI YOONG MING</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKS1784J</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKS1784J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 15 (day) of OCOBER (month) 20 19 (year)

CKS

Signed by applinted surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

OTO

*The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal-injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0619/030



(Please quote our reference number TP011062019 for payment)

Lai Yoong Ming

Date: 25/06/2019

Vehicle No: SKS1784J

Model:

TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 A

Amount Description \$5,400.00

To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.

Sub Total \$5,400.00 Add 7% GST \$378.00 \$5,778.00 Total

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

No. 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365 No. 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216
Tel: 6858 5151 (24 hours) Fax: 6858 0877
email@tlmotor.com.sg www.timotor.com.sg Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2



GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING

No. 1 Defu Lane 6, Singapore 539365

T: +65 6100 0425 | enquiry@gal.com.sg | GST Reg No.: 200409785W

Bill To

TAX INVOICE

Lai Yoong Ming C/O: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Block 331 Jurong East Avenue 1 #12-1720

Singapore 600331

600331

Invoice No

INV-18191043

Invoice Date

22 Jun 2019

Reference

SKH2676P

Description

SKH2676P, REF: TP011062019- SKS1784J (ST7366)

Rental from 16/06/2019 to 22/06/2019

1,020.00

Amount

06 days @ \$170.00 per day

[3 0 JUN 2019

BY: 006188461

 Subtotal
 1,020.00

 Total GST
 71.40

Amount Due 1,091.40

No Official Receipts will be issued. This is a computer generated document. No signature required.

PAYMENT METHOD













View and pay online now

CREDIT CARD: Credit Card Convenience Fees applicable

CHEQUE: All cheques should be crossed and made payable to: GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING. Please indicate invoice number and payer's name on reverse of cheque

BANK TRANSFER: UGB Bank Account Number 208-315-273-9

Payment is due on or before the first day of rental. Kindly make payment promptly to avoid incurring admin charges and late payment interest.

E. & O. E.



GLOBAL ADVANCE LEASING

Biz Reg: 852935825E GST Reg No: 200409785W - DIO ST DEFU Lane 10 SISSESSION - No. 1 DEFA LANE 6 Tel: 61000GAL

Agreement: 7366

s(531345)

Vehicle No SKH 2676P	Make & Model Toyofa	CUMIY 2-0(A) Date 16-06-2019	
Hirer Name I-Qi Yoong Ming Address Bik 331 Jurong Edgl Singaport 600331. Contact Person 1st Driver Name About Address A9 (HIP) 9611 6938 (0) Passport/NRIC No \$ 2555591 J	Class 2 / 2A / 2B / 3 / 4 / 5 AVGOVE 1 # 13 - 1730 Tel	Check Out / Check in Date Out (b/6/4) Time Out (F00 low KM Out 97320 PETROL E 10 1/2 3/4 F Date in (Lester) KM in 97728 Time in (Lester) KM in 97728 Mode of Payment Cash / Cheque / Company Billing / Credit Card / Others Cheque / Card Details:	
Driving Licence No Office A.	Driving Exp yrs Expiry Date Class 2 / 2A / 2B / 3 / 4 / 5	Rental Charges	
Additional Driver Name Address		Week/s @\$ /week S\$ Month/s @\$ /month S\$	
(H/P) (0) Passport/NRIC No Driving Licence No	Nationality	CDW	
Country of Issue Non Walverable Excess The Hirer acknowledges a \$ 2,000 - 60 colfision	Expiry Date FUIC USE ONLY n damage excess per accident	Petrol Top Up	
applies.		Misc S\$	
Collision Damage Waiver (CDW) The Hirer may limit his liability for any damage arising purchasing CDW and paying the specified sum.	from collision to \$ by	Pre-Payment / Deposit	
×	Charges Subject to Final Audit Refundable Deposit Deposit S Date of Refund		
Personal Accident Insurance (PAI) PAI may be purchased at a premium specified herein. Insurance is written by an independent insurance con- received, read and understood the policy conditions of X.			
		Refund Acknowledgement X	
Special Instructions		For Official Use 1819/043 Invoice No: 36/90/43 Date 34/06/30/4 Receipt No Date	

Important Notes

- 1. Plental Vehicle is strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior consent of the sweet.
- 2. Only persons authorised by Global Advance Leasing may drive the vehicle.
- 3. All parking and truffic violations are the responsibility of the Hirer. An Administrative charge will be levied on any traffic violations redirected.
- 4. The Hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return at the rate shown per hour or per day.
- 5. In the event of accident, the Hirer shall report to the rental office immediately.

I/We have read and agreed to the tarms and conditions as set out on both sides of the agreement and cartify that the information given is true and correct. If I/we opt to pay by credit / charge card, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement may be billed to the same account and my signature here will be deemed to have been made on the applicable credit card charge tilp.

		The state of the s
x la	Χ	*
(Hirer's signature)	(Additional Driver's signature)	(Global Advance Leasing)

> Back to OneMotoring

Authority Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

17 Jun 2019 / 10:28:43

Receipt Date/Time: 17 Jun 2019 / 10:28:43

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190617-000612

Previo	ous Receipt No.				
SIN	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount	GST	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
1120000			(34)	(04)	(34)
	it of Insurance Enquiry - SMJ9289T				
2000	16 Jun 2019/12:31:00				
The same	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAI	NCE PIE. LID.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SMJ9289T Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190617102538731412			-	
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx0325	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.





MacPherson Road
Singapore Post Limited
10 Euros Road 8
Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408500
GST Reg. No.: M2-0105651-9
Customer Service Hotline: 1605

Date/Time 12/7/2019 09:58 No. Description

Amount(5\$)

No	. Description	Amou	nt(5\$)
1	Accept Registered Ar 1. Ref:RC28251268556 Transaction No.:8 2. Ref:RC28251261956 Transaction No.:8 3. Ref:RC28251262256 Transaction No.:8 4. Ref:RC28251264656 Transaction No.:8 5. Ref:RC28251264656 Transaction No.:8	Ctry: 56 e24191930066 c Ctry: 56 e24191930067 i Ctry: 56 e24191930068 i Ctry: 56 e24191930069 i Ctry: 56	e. 80
2	Sale of Postage Labe	1	2.54
	(Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Mef.:	2.54 0.17 8C28251268556	
	Insurance:	0.00	
	Postage paid: Transaction No.:	2.54 8024191930071	
3	Sale of Postage Labe (Domestic)	1	2.54
	Quantity: Unit price:	2.54	
	Total GST:	C 0.17	
	Ref.: Insurance:	0.00 RC28251261950	
	Postage paid:	2.54	
	Transaction No.:	8024191930071	
4	Sale of Postage Labe (Domestic) Quantity:	1	2.54
	Unit price:	2.54	
	Total GST: Ref.:	(3) RC28251262250	
	Insurance:	0,00	
	Postage paid: Transaction No.:	2.54 8024191930071	
5	Sale of Postage Labe	1	2.54
	(Domestic) Quantity:	1	
	Unit price:	2.54	
	Total GST: Ref.:	() RC2825126365G	
	Insurance:	0.00	
	Postage paid: Transaction No.:	8824191938971	
	Service and An Exercise of Control Act	***	
6	Sale of Postage Labe (Domestic)	1	2.54
	Quantity:	1	
	Unit price: Total GST:	C 2.54 0.17	
	Ref.:	(S) AC2825126485G	
	Insurance:	0.00	
	Postage paid: Transaction No.:	2.54 8024191930071	
		Total GST	0.05
		Total Amount	9.85
1	Cash		12.70

Enjoy up to 3% cashback on eligible online and retail spend with the Spree Credit Card. No minimum spend required. T&Cs apply. Sign up now at singpost.com/spreecard

Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. Please visit www.singpost.com for detailed Terms and Conditions.

					Computer	Singapore 822615 (SLR 931B) Comments
	, m			12 Y (Insurance*:()YSS	HO9 - 241
) SUR) AIR (1: "Ag	×	AR*:()Y()N By*:()AH ()SUR	E Com
					Contents:	Singapore 575721 (SMJ 9297) comment
	N .			T S	Insurance":()YSS	#04-08 Sik Ming Autogare
For Official Use Only (Non numbers are printe) AIR (By*:(N	ART I MAN I I BY I I MAN I SUN	(
d if relevant * is left blank	is request	very by sir	red or deli-	in requi	Registared Article ceapt for all enqui- ice of Receipt (AR) prompt return in or he sequence state	NOTES: a) Separate forms are to be used for insured and Non-insured Registered Article. b) Please provide all information required and produce this receipt for all enquiries. c) *Please tick where applicable, it shall be assumed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by air is requested if relevant * is left blankd) Please indicate the return address on the item(s) to ensure prompt return in event of non-delivery to the addressee(s). c) Please pest item(s) at the post office counter according to the sequence stated below.
	ICLE(S)	D ART	STERE	REG	POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)	
Fax: 1842 5114 To check dolivery a an your registered www.singpast.com	Piej. No. 190201623M) 10 Euroe Road 8 KSS-30 Singapore Post Centre Singapore 408600	Reg. No. 199201623M) 10 Earnes Road 8 K65-30 Singapore Post Singapore 408600	ng=p			(Ingapore

POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S) Singapore Prot Limited (Reg. No. 192201623M) III Earnes Road 8 PGE-30 Singapore Post Cardy Singapore 400600

Tol : 1805
Fax : 6842 5114
To check dollvery status or to raise an anguity are your registered article(s), please wist

JUMEST

I have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions of posting overlest. I accept the muximum liability payable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by me is true and the item(s) does not contain any hazardous or prohibited item(s).

P116 That Ews 931B 6 AT: CY AF: (SY)N Insurance*: (Insurance": (1YSS SS A! ž P. .. By* : (Name & Signature ≩ AIR NUS (NUS (¥ ¥ For Official Use Only [Item numbers are printed in order of posting at counter] Date 09/2014

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adt St	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	5
Main	17 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		17 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$5,400 Edit Est	0.00 smates	35.75.75.55	400.00 # Rpt		Repo	ing for Survey rt cel Case
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Det	nils		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	MKM Car	Leasing Pte Ltd	Co. Reg. No.: 201	224734R						
Main Claimant:	LAI YOU	NG MING, ID: S	325555913							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKS178	43			Date of	Loss:		9 12:00 - :59 s and 17 Days From I	TA Re	g Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	ype: TP / 3648895369SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 0999994421 (Comprehensive)									
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SMJ9289T Claimant): D19MTPV01003501									
					Excess					
Repairer:			efu) 1 Defu Lane 6,							
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ	6419	1718] Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:		STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	156-3561	[Handled	by MA	ARCUS CH	ua) [Final Rpt	due 2	6/06/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View A	All I	Compose Case Ma
 AIG_SG AIG_SG 	(08/07/2019) (25/06/2019) (18/06/2019)	: Re: Fw: Re:SM : Re: Fw: Re:SM	or OI GIA Report J9289T- No OI GI J9289T- No OI GI Joad TP GIA Report Jort	A Report						
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	SKS				V	/lew All	Search Tasks Crea	ite Nev	v Task Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subje	ct Hand	ller A	Assigne	ed By	Completed On	Cre	ated On Done

Claim Documents

*SKS1784J (3648895369SG) [SMJ9289T] TP LAI YOONG MING Jun 16 2019 12:00PM [MKM Car Leasing Pte Ltd] Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per s	page V	80
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/06/19 13:49	Video - Accident TP VIDEO	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page V	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	Ø
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/08/19 16:07	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SM09289T, Claimant: MKM CAR LEASING PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	10000	Thumbnall	-
1	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
2	11/10/19 16:48	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
3	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
_	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	82
4		General View	6	Load JPG	120
5	11/10/19 16:48		0	Load JPG	8
6	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7_	11/10/19 16:48	General View		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	12
8	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	
9.	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
11	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	120
14	11/10/19 16:48	General View	G	Load JPG	N
15	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	N
16	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	80
17	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
20	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
22	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	11/10/19 15:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
25	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
26	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	M
27	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
28	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	R
29	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
		General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
31	11/10/19 16:48	General Fiew	0	Load JPG	Ø

Vide	0		I per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	
13	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load 3P	100
34	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load JP	G 🛭
35	11/10/19 16:48	General View	Load 3P	G 😡
16	11/10/19 16:48	General View	1 Load JP	G 🔀
17	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Lond JP	G 🗵
38	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3P	G Z
-	10170000000000000000000000000000000000	General View	Load JP	
39	11/10/19 16:48	N-019191 11-11	■ Load 3P	-
40	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3P	-
41	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load 3P	-
12	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load JP	-
43	11/10/19 16:48	General View		
\$4	11/10/19 15:48	General View	O Load 3P	
45	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load 3P	
46	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Lbad 3P	-
47	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load JP	
48	11/10/19 16:48	General View	1 Lbed JF	
49	11/10/19 16:48	General View	C Load 3P	-
50	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3F	G 🖁
51	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load JP	G Z
52	11/10/19 16:48	General View	1 Load JP	-
53	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3P	-
	INVESTMENT OF STREET	General View	■ Load 3F	-
54	11/10/19 16:48		O Load JP	- 00
55	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load JF	-
56	11/10/19 16:48	General View		
5.7	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load 3F	_
58	11/10/19 16:48	General View	1 Load JF	_
59	11/10/19 16:48	General View	& Load 3F	
60	11/10/19 16:48	General View	1 Load 39	_
61	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load 3F	-
62	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load JF	
63	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3F	G Z
64	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3	G Z
65	11/10/19 16:48	General View	C Load 3F	G Z
66	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 39	G &
67	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3F	G Z
68	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load JF	G Z
69	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load 3	
-	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load 29	-
70		General View	O Load 35	part
71	11/10/19 16:48	The Pro-	■ Load 3	-
72	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load 3F	200
73	11/10/19 16:48	General View		
74	11/10/19 16:48	General View	C Load 3	-
75	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load 3	-
76	11/10/19 16:48	General View	O Load 3	
77	11/10/19 16:48	General View	E Load Ji	-
78	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3F	_
79	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3F	PG E
80	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3	PG 🗜
81	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3	PG E
82	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3	PG 🖟
83	11/10/19 16:48	General View	€ Load 3	PG F
84	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load 3	
85	11/10/19 16:48	General View	■ Load Ji	
		General View	O Load 3	-
86	11/10/19 16:48		€ Load 3	-
87	11/10/19 16:48	General View	Court St	1.00

Vid	10		1 per p	age v	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
89	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	8
90	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
91	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
92	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	N
93	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	60
94	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
95	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
96	11/10/19 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/06/19 11:48	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	23/06/19 13:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	26/06/19 08:17	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	13/08/19 11:12	EMAIL TO OI.	0	Load PDF	
5	04/11/19 11:12	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	04/11/19 11:12	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	04/11/19 11:12	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
В	04/11/19 11:12	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	04/11/19 11:12	Registered Mail Fee	0	Load PDF	
10	04/11/19 11:12	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
	Section of the second	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	Ç.
	·

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----------	---------	----------

TEAR		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMJ9289T (Insd veh)		Model:	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS	
	SKS1784J (TP veh) of Accident: 16/06/2019			1.6 L CVT (A)	
Date of Accident:					
Global Sum Settler	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		; \$	16,726.99		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	5,778.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	2012-02-1	days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	25/25/27/25	6 days	
LTA / GIA Search I	ee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement St	um	: \$	6,427.45		
B) For GIA Regis	Registered Workshop:	resident of the second	100		
		for chair		ases where BOLA does not app	
Remarks					
Payment Instructi	ion: Payee's Breakd	lown			
1) Tan Lim Moto			: \$	6,427.4	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
4)			: S		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		04 Nov 2019		
LKK Auto 0	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 5 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CC6/AIG19010663/UKA3Q2 Our File No:

Date: 04/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994421

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKS1784J

Insured Vehicle No: SMJ9289T

Date of Loss:

16/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3648895369SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKS1784J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 L CVT (A)

Engine No:

1ZRX485941

72518 km

Reg. Date:

30/03/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053REH104525878

Colour

Grey 1598 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16 Continental 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Nett Liability (S\$)

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		11,602.70	4,584.80	7,017.90	60.49
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,030.00	2,200.00	1,830.00	45.41
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,632.70	6,784.80	8,847.90	56.60
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,400.00		
	(S\$)	15,632.70	5,400.00	10,232.70	65.46
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,094.29	378.00	716.29	65.46
	Nett Amount (S\$)	16,726.99	5,778.00	10,948.99	65.46
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$100.00/day + 7.	00% GST) (S\$)	642.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/06/2019

Date Inspected: 17/06/2019 Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

6,427.45

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Inspected At:

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	755.60 FL	*755.60 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID COROLLA BADGE	Necessary	38.90 FL	*38.90 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID ALTIS BADGE	Necessary	43.20 FL	*43.20 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID CENTRE EMBLEM BADGE	Necessary	58.30 FL	*58.30 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID LAMP	O/S Cracked	663.80 FL	*331.90 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH	Not Necessary	231.30 FL	*-FL
7	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	166.40 FL	*166.40 FL
В	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Not Necessary	133.80 FL	*-FL
9	3		*BOOTLID LOCK CABLE CLIPS	Not Necessary	12.90 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER	Deformed		*349.30 FL
11	5		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS	Not Necessary	21.50 FL	*-FL
12	4		*BOOTLID RUBBER STOPPER	Not Necessary	74.40 FL	*-FL
13	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Twisted		*379.20 FL
14	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	34.60 FL	*-FL
15	4		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER GARNISH	Cracked	55.60 FL	*55.60 FL
16	4		*BOOTLID KEYLESS SENSOR	Damaged		*159.30 FL
	-		*BOOTLID PUSH BUTTON LOCK	Not Necessary	259.80 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	126.60 FL	*-FL
18	2			Cracked		*736.00 FL
19	2		*REAR LAMP		212.40 FL	
20	2		*REAR LAMP PANEL	Repair	70.00 FL	
21	2		*REAR LAMP LOWER BRACKET	Not Necessary	17.20 FL	
22	4		*REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER	Not Necessary		*482.00 FL
23	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted		
24	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Distorted		*395.00 FL
25	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Bent		*136.00 FL
26	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent		*206.40 FL
27	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	114.60 FL	
28	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	and provide the following contribution in the result of	95.00 FL	
29	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	34.40 FL	
30	2		*REAR BUMPER END SPLASH COVER	Not Necessary	105.60 FL	
31	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Not Necessary	939.00 FL	
32	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	155.00 FL	
33	2		*REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNT	Not Necessary	84.00 FL	
34	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	581.20 FL	*581.20 FL
35	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	Twisted	229.60 FL	*229.60 FL
36	4		*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	17.20 FL	*17.20 FL
37	1		*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL	Repair	797.00 FL	*-FL
38	1		*REAR CHASSIS FRAME RH	Not Necessary	558.00 FL	*-FL
39	2		*REAR FENDER	Repair	1,973.60 FL	*-FL
40	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	N/S Deformed	1,518.00 FL	*345.10 FL
41	6		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	25.80 FL	*-FL
42	1		*REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH	Not Necessary	145.00 FL	*-FL
43	2		*REAR FENDER LOWER PANEL	Repair	710.00 FL	*-FL
44	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINER	Not Necessary	52.80 FL	*-FL
45	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Serviceable	80.00FS	*-FS
46	4		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Shorted		*200.00 FS
47	1		*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING	Not Necessary	300.00 FS	
48	1		*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR TRIMBOARD	Cracked	345.80 FL	*345.80 FL
49	4		*SPARE TYRE -FASTENER CLAMP	Not Necessary	62.50 FL	*-FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
		1,1,2,3,1,2		Sub Total (S\$)	15,193.60	6,046.40
				- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,590.90	1,461.60
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,602.70	4,584.80
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		Secretary State	
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO PLACE VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH TO OBTAIN CROSS AND PARALLEL MEASUREMENT AND CORRECT TO MANUFACTURER SPECIFICATION WITH HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC JACK	New	250.00	0.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMINGS, GARNISH AND OTHER , TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	150.00	80.00
4	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	200.00	80.00
5	TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST BOX	New	80.00	0.00
6	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	150.00	60.00
7	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
8	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	New	1,600.00	800.00
9	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,400.00	1,100.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,030.00	2,200.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >